Passively Q-switched DPSS Lasers
Pulsed lasers from the IR to the deep UV ranges of the spectrum are widely used in biology,
biomedicine, chemistry, analytics, micromachining and environmental technology. We provide passively
Q-switched laser systems (DPSS) emitting at wavelengths of 213 nm, 266 nm, 355 nm, 532 nm and
1064 nm with excellent beam quality.
Features
 User friendly
 Air-cooled
 Compact/small footprint
 Short pulsed
 External triggering
 Pulse-to-pulse stability
 Output energy stability
 Single pulse operation
Wavelength nm Part no. Pulse energy Repetition rate Pulse width ns
213 SFQSS-213-Q Up to 2.5uJ Up to 20kHz Up to 1.0ns
213 SFQSS-213-50 Up to 50uJ Up to 60Hz Up to 1.3ns
213 SeMOPA-213-20 Up to 20uJ Up to 1kHz Up to 1.0ns
266 SFQSS-266-Q Up to 12uJ Up to 20kHz Up to 1.0ns
266 SFQSS-266-50 Up to 50uJ Up to 100Hz Up to 1.3ns
266 SFQSS-266-200 Up to 200uJ Up to 60Hz Up to 1.5ns
266 SMOPA-266-40 Up to 40uJ Up to 1kHz Up to 1.0ns
266 SMOPA-266-50 Up to 50uJ Up to 1kHz Up to 1.0ns
266 SMOPA-266-200 Up to 15uJ Up to 20kHz Up to 1.0ns
355 SFTSS-355-Q Up to 42uJ Up to 20kHz Up to 1.4ns
355 SFTSS-355-50 Up to 70uJ Up to 100Hz Up to 1.3ns
355 SFTSS-355-300 Up to 300uJ Up to 80Hz Up to 1.7ns
355 SMOPA-355-100 Up to 300uJ Up to 1kHz Up to 1.3ns
355 SMOPA-355-200 Up to 200uJ Up to 1kHz Up to 1.1ns
355 SMOPA-355-500 Up to 35uJ Up to 20kHz Up to 1.1ns
532 SFDSS-532-Q Up to 42uJ Up to 20kHz Up to 1.3ns
532 SFDSS-532-150 Up to 150uJ Up to 100Hz Up to 1.5ns
532 SFDSS-532-1000 Up to 1000uJ Up to 80Hz Up to 1.8ns
532 SMOPA-532-200 Up to 200uJ Up to 1kHz Up to 1.5ns
532 SMOPA-532-250 Up to 250uJ Up to 1kHz Up to 1.2ns
532 SMOPA-532-700 Up to 48uJ Up to 20kHz Up to 1.3ns
1064 SDSS-1064-Q Up to 90uJ Up to 20kHz Up to 1.5ns
1064 SDSS-1064-450 Up to 450uJ Up to 100Hz Up to 2.0ns
1064 SDSS-1064-3000 Up to 2500uJ Up to 80Hz Up to 2.5ns
1064 SMOPA-1064-650 Up to 650uJ Up to 1kHz Up to 1.4ns
1064 SMOPA-1064-2000 Up to 130uJ Up to 20kHz Up to 1.5ns
 SFQSS 213-Q4 Series Pulsed YAG Lasers
We provide passively Q-switched laser systems (DPSS)
emitting at wavelengths of 213nm, 266nm, 355nm, 532nm,
and 1064nm with excellent beam quality, which are widely